
# Item Unit Quantity
2014 Unit 

Cost 
Extended

1 Purchase and Paint Rampart Streetcar Line OCS Hardware 

12" Futed Poles EA 4 $15,557.00 62,228.00$        

Decorative base plate covers EA 6 $2,913.00 17,478.00$        

Replica Light (Attachment and Luminaires) EA 6 $7,174.00 43,044.00$        

2 Purchase and Paint Canal and Riverfront Streetcar Line OCS Hardware

10.75" Tubular Poles EA 8 $5,292.23 42,337.85$        

3 Deliver Poles to RTA's East New Orleans Facility (3900 Desire Parkway) LS 1 $15,000.00 15,000.00$        

180,087.85$      

5,402.64$          

18,549.05$        

36,017.57$        

240,057.10$      

NOTES:

20% Contingency

Estimated Total Cost =

Purchase of New OCS Poles

Opinion of Probable Cost

Mobilization / Demobilization (3%)

10% Profit 

Subtotal Cost

7/2/2021


