

Purchase of New OCS Poles Opinion of Probable Cost						
#	Item	Unit	Quantity	2014 Unit Cost	Extended	
1	Purchase and Paint Rampart Streetcar Line OCS Hardware					
	12" Futed Poles	EA	4	\$15,557.00	\$	62,228.00
	Decorative base plate covers	EA	6	\$2,913.00	\$	17,478.00
	Replica Light (Attachment and Luminaires)	EA	6	\$7,174.00	\$	43,044.00
2	Purchase and Paint Canal and Riverfront Streetcar Line OCS Hardware					
	10.75" Tubular Poles	EA	8	\$5,292.23	\$	42,337.85
3	Deliver Poles to RTA's East New Orleans Facility (3900 Desire Parkway)	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$	15,000.00
		Subtotal Cost			\$	180,087.85
		Mobilization / Demobilization (3%) 10% Profit 20% Contingency		\$	5,402.64	
				\$	18,549.05	
				\$	36,017.57	
		Estimated Total Cost =			\$	240,057.10

NOTES: